
Pengurus Takmir

  

I. MAJLIS TAHKIM

Rois
: KH.Drs. Zainuddin A. Muchit

Katib
: KH. Sumantri Zakaria

A’wan
:
1. KH. Basori Alwi

2. Habib Sholeh Alaydrus 

3. Habib Baqir Mauladdawilah
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4. KH. Abdullah Iskandar

5. KH Drs. Chamzawi

6. Habib Abdullah Maulachela

7. Ust. Drs.H. Ali Mansyur

II. MAJLIS TANFIDZ

Ketua Umum
: KH. Baidowi Muslich

Ketua I
: Drs.H. Kamilun Muhtadin,Msi

Ketua II
: Drs. H. Dahlan Thamrin MPd

Ketua III
: H. A. Sarwo Wibisono

: H. Abdul Azis ,BA

: Drs.H. Moch. Effendi
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: DR. Suhadak M.Ec

Bendahara
: H. Gatot Muhdil Islam Dardiri

Benddahara II
: H. Chozin Jamil

1. Seksi Peribadatan

    dan Majlis Ta’lim
:
1. H. Achmad Syahid

2. Ust. H.Achmad Ghozalie Sirodj

2. Seksi PHBI / N
: 
1. Mahmudi Muchith, BBA

2. Ghozalie Hambali
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3. Seksi Pendidikan
: 
1. Drs. Achmad Hilman

    dan Perpustakaan

2. Zainul Islam

4. Seksi REMAS
: 
1. Miftahul Huda, SAg

2. Muhammad Yunus

5. Seksi Pembangunan : 
1. Ir. H. Mohammad Bisri

2. H. Moh. Anwar

6. Seksi Pemeliharaan
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1. H. Soelaiman Akbar

    dan Keamanan

2. H. Rohmad Yasin

7. Seksi Sosial
: 
1. H. Aang Chumaidi

2. Mochammad Masyhudi

8. Seksi Kesehatan

1. dr. Nurcholis Komari

2. dr. H. Subandi

Pembantu Umum
: 
1. H. Faisal Munieb
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2. H. Ajma’in

3. H. Syafi’i

4. Marali

5. H. Oemar Syahla 

6. H. Muchson Syahlan

7. H. Nurul Yaqin

MAJLIS TAHKIM
Rois   : KH.Drs. Zainuddin A. Muchit
Katib   : KH. Sumantri Zakaria
A’wan   : 1. KH. Basori Alwi
    2. Habib Sholeh Alaydrus 
    3. Habib Baqir Mauladdawilah
    4. KH. Abdullah Iskandar
    5. KH Drs. Chamzawi
    6. Habib Abdullah Maulachela
    7. Ust. Drs.H. Ali Mansyur

II. MAJLIS TANFIDZ
 Ketua Umum  : KH. Baidowi Muslich
 Ketua I   : Drs.H. Kamilun Muhtadin,Msi
 Ketua II   : Drs. H. Dahlan Thamrin MPd
 Ketua III  : H. A. Sarwo Wibisono
 Ketua IV  : H. Abdul Azis ,BA
 Sekretaris I  : Drs.H. Moch. Effendi
 Sekretaris II  : DR. Suhadak M.Ec
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 Bendahara  : H. Gatot Muhdil Islam Dardiri
 Benddahara II   : H. Chozin Jamil

 1. Seksi Peribadatan : 1. H. Achmad Syahid
  dan Majlis Ta’lim  2. Ust. H.Achmad Ghozalie Sirodj

 2. Seksi PHBI / N  : 1. Mahmudi Muchith, BBA
     2. Ghozalie Hambali

 3. Seksi Pendidikan : 1. Drs. Achmad Hilman
  dan Perpustakaan  2. Zainul Islam

 4. Seksi REMAS  : 1. Miftahul Huda, SAg
     2. Muhammad Yunus

 5. Seksi Pembangunan : 1. Ir. H. Mohammad Bisri
     2. H. Moh. Anwar
 6. Seksi Pemeliharaan dan : 1. H. Soelaiman Akbar
  Keamanan   2. H. Rohmad Yasin

 10. Seksi Sosial  : 1. H. Aang Chumaidi
     2. Mochammad Masyhudi

 11. Seksi Kesehatan : 1. dr. Nurcholis Komari
     2. dr. H. Subandi

 Pembantu Umum  : 1. H. Faisal Munieb
     2. H. Ajma’in
     3. H. Syafi’i
     4. Marali
     5. H. Oemar Syahla 
     6. H. Muchson Syahlan
     7. H. Nurul Yaqin
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